

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 2 of 2007 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13417/2006

G.M.,S.E. RAILWAYS CALCUTTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIKASH RANJAN BHOWMICK

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-partes stay)

Date: 06/02/2007 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Applicant/

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri,Adv.

Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on board.

Until further orders, further proceedings in  
Miscellaneous Case No.9 of 2006, pending before the District  
Consumer Disputes Redressal Forum, Cuttack, shall remain  
stayed.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master