

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13417/2006

G.M.,S.E. RAILWAYS CALCUTTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIKASH RANJAN BHOWMICK(DEAD) THR. LRS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Dhawan, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. Samrendra K. Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File counter affidavit, if any, within three weeks and list
thereafter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar